Medicare HMO Blues" (HMO)

Medicare HMO Blues" ValueRx (HMO)
o Wb Medicare HMO Blue® FlexRx (HMO-PQS)

Medicare HMO Blues" PlusRx (HMO)
Medicare PPO Blues" SaverRx (PP0)
Medicare PPO Blues" ValueRx (PPO)
Medicare PPO Blues PlusRx (PPO)

Pharmacy

Directory

This pharmacy directory was updated on 7/2016.

For more recent information or other questions, please contact Blue Cross Blue Shield of Massachusetts
Member Service at 1-800-200-4255 or, for TTY users, 711, from February 15 through September 30, 8:00
a.m. to 8:00 p.m. ET, Monday through Friday, and from October 1 through February 14, 8:00 a.m. to 8:00
p.m. ET, seven days a week, or visit www.bluecrossma.com/medicare.

Changes to our Pharmacy network may occur during the benefit year. An updated Pharmacy Directory is
located on our website at www.bluecrossma.com/medicare. You may also call Member Service for
updated provider information.

Blue Cross Blue Shield of Massachusetts is an Independent
Licensee of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association

YO014_1651_NM






Translation Resources
Proficiency of Language Assistance Services

English: ATTENTION: If you speak English, language assistance services, free of charge, are available
to you. Call 1-800-200-4255 (TTY: 711).

Spanish/Espaiiol: ATENCION: si habla espaiiol, tiene a su disposicion servicios gratuitos de asistencia
lingiiistica. Llame al 1-800-200-4255 (TTY: 711).

Portuguese/Portugués: ATENCAO: Se fala portugués, encontram-se disponiveis servigos linguisticos,
gratis. Ligue para 1-800-200-4255 (TTY: 711).

Chinese/SBETSC: 17 + AIBAGEEIETL - LGBV 2 B BIITS - SVECE 1-800-200-4255
(TTY: 711).

French Creole/Kreyol Ayisyen: ATANSYON: Si w pale Kreyol Ayisyen, gen sevis €d pou lang ki
disponib gratis pou ou. Rele 1-800-200-4255 (TTY: 711).

Vietnamese/Tiéng Viét: CHU Y: Néu ban néi Tiéng Viét, ¢ cac dich vy hd trg ngon ngit mién phi danh
cho ban. Goi s6 1-800-200-4255 (TTY: 711).

Russian/Pyccknii: BHUMAHUE: Ecnu Bbl roBOpUTE Ha PyCCKOM SI3bIKE, TO BaM JOCTYIHbI O€CIIaTHbIE
yciyru nepeBoja. 3BoHute 1-800-200-4255 (teneraiin: 711).

Arabic/\Jg sgb:
&) 1-800-200-4255 iy doail  laally ell il g Ay sl 530 Lusall chladd (3 calll S Chaat i€ 1) 23 pala
(7171 228315 anal) Caila
Mon-Khmer, Cambodian/ fgi: rotifen iWdidschgsgunt manig:, wwhogsuigsman ishwSsSsun
SHcEannnigst G grdg 1-800-200-4255 (TTY: 711).

French/Francais: ATTENTION: Si vous parlez francais, des services d'aide linguistique vous sont
proposés gratuitement. Appelez le 1-800-200-4255 (ATS: 711).

Italian/Italiano: ATTENZIONE: In caso la lingua parlata sia 1'italiano, sono disponibili servizi di
assistenza linguistica gratuiti. Chiamare il numero 1-800-200-4255 (TTY: 711).

Korean/8t=01: 820 E AME0tAl= 2, 20 XI& MHIAE R22 0|26t =
AU S LICH 1-800-200-4255 (TTY: 711) He 2 Hgtall FHAIL.

Greek/Amvika: [TPOXOXH: Av pddite eAAnvikd, ot didbeon oag Ppiokoviotl vINpecies YAOOGIKNG
VOGN PIENG, Ot omoieg mapéyovror dwpedv. Karéote 1-800-200-4255 (TTY: 711).

Polish/Polski: UWAGA: Jezeli méwisz po polsku, mozesz skorzystac z bezptatnej pomocy
jezykowej. Zadzwon pod numer 1-800-200-4255 (TTY: 711).

Hindi/ & : s & 31 g 4 Sierd & a7 3o fore o & 9797 9gr9dT §970 39+ 2
1-800-200-4255 (TTY: 711) 9T el F1|

Gujarati/A¥Udl; YUetl: ¥ AR YAl olletcll &, Al [A:ges el qsla At dHIRL
Hi2 BuEst 8. glel 521 1-800-200-4255 (TTY: 711)



Nondiscrimination Notice

Blue Cross Blue Shield of Massachusetts complies with applicable federal civil rights laws and
does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability, or sex. It does not
exclude people or treat them differently because of race, color, national origin, age, disability, sex,
sexual orientation or gender identity.

Blue Cross Blue Shield of Massachusetts provides:

e Free aids and services to people with disabilities to communicate effectively with us, such as
qualified sign language interpreters and written information in other formats (large print or
other formats).

e Free language services to people whose primary language is not English, such as qualified
interpreters and information written in other languages.

If you need these services, contact Laureen Corey, Medicare Advantage Appeals and Grievance
Manager.

If you believe that Blue Cross Blue Shield of Massachusetts has failed to provide these services or
discriminated in another way on the basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability, or sex, you
can file a grievance with Laureen Corey, Medicare Advantage Appeals and Grievance Manager

by mail at P.O. Box 55007, Boston, MA 02205; phone at 1-800-200-4255 (TTY: 711) from
February 15 through September 30, 8:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m., Monday through Friday, or October 1
through February 14, 8:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m., seven days a week; fax at 617-246-8506; or email

at MedicareAdvantageRX Appeals@bcbsma.com. You can file a grievance in person, by mail,
fax, email, or you can call 1-800-200-4255 (‘T'TY: 711). If you need help filing a grievance, the
Medicare Advantage Appeals and Grievance Manager 1s available to help you.

You can also file a civil rights complaint with the U.S. Department of Health and Human Services,
Office for Civil Rights, online at ocrportal.hhs.gov; by mail at U.S. Department of Health and
Human Services, 200 Independence Avenue, SW Room 509F, HHH Building, Washington, DC
20201; by phone at 1-800-368-1019 or 1-800-537-7697 (TDD).

Complaint forms are available at www.hhs.gov.



Introduction

'This booklet provides a list of our plan’s network pharmacies. To get a complete description of your
prescription coverage, including how to fill your prescriptions, please review the Evidence of Coverage
and Medicare HMO Blue, Medicare HMO Blue ValueRx, Medicare HMO Blue FlexRx, Medicare
HMO Blue PlusRx, Medicare PPO Blue SaverRx, Medicare PPO Blue ValueRx, and Medicare PPO
Blue PlusRx formulary.

We call the pharmacies on this list our “network pharmacies” because we have made arrangements with
them to provide prescription drugs to Plan members. In most cases, your prescriptions are covered
under our plans only if they are filled at a network pharmacy or through our mail order pharmacy
service. Once you go to one pharmacy, you are not required to continue going to the same pharmacy to
fill your prescription but can switch to any other of our network pharmacies. We will fill prescriptions at
non-network pharmacies under certain circumstances as described in your Evidence of Coverage.

All network pharmacies may not be listed in this directory. Pharmacies may have been added or
removed from the list after this directory was printed. This means the pharmacies listed here may no
longer be in our network, or there may be newer pharmacies in our network that are not listed. This list
is current as of July 2016. For the most current list, please contact us. Our contact information appears
on the front and back cover pages.

You can get prescription drugs shipped to your home through our network mail order delivery program.
For more information, please contact us or see the mail order section of this pharmacy directory.

We also list pharmacies that are in our network but are outside Barnstable, Bristol, Essex, Franklin,
Hampden, Hampshire, Middlesex, Norfolk, Plymouth, Suffolk, and Worcester counties in which you
live. You may also fill your prescriptions at these pharmacies. For more information, please see the
section in this pharmacy directory on Network Pharmacies Outside Barnstable, Bristol, Essex, Franklin,
Hampden, Hampshire, Middlesex, Norfolk,Plymouth, Suffolk, and Worcester Counties or contact
Member Service at 1-800-200-4255 or, for T'TY users, 711.

If you have questions about any of the above please see the first and last cover pages of this directory for

information on how to contact us.



How do | find a network pharmacy in my area?

In this directory, you will be able to find information about our network pharmacies. Our pharmacies
are listed according to city/town so you can locate a pharmacy close to your home. Chain pharmacies are
listed once, but you can call a chain pharmacy at their toll-free number to find a location near you.

Or you can visit our website at www.bluecrossma.com/medicare or call Member Service at
1-800-200-4255, 8:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m. ET, seven days a week from October 1 to February 14, and
Monday through Friday from February 15 to September 30. TTY users should call 711.



Table of Contents

Retail Pharmacies, Including Chain Pharmacies:..............cccoooooiiiiiiiiieceeeeeeee, 1
Mail Order PharmacCies:...........coouiiiiiiiieeeee ettt sttt ettt ettt 19
Home Infusion Pharmacies: ..ot 21
Long-Term Care PharMacCies: .........c..ooouiiiiiiieieeeee ettt ettt e ae e e are e e ree e rae e 23
Network Pharmacies Outside Barnstable, Bristol, Essex, Franklin, Hampden, ................ 25

Hampshire, Middlesex, Norfolk, Plymouth, Suffolk, and Worcester Counties

I X ettt e e e e e e e e e e e e et e e e e e e e e e e e aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa e ———————————————————oooereeeeaaes 27



Retail Pharmacies, Including Chain Pharmacies

Costco *t
1-800-774-2678

CVS Pharmacy *t
1-800-746-7287

Kmart Pharmacy *t
1-800-866-0086

Rite Aid Pharmacy *t
1-800-748-3243

Sam'’s Club *t
1-800-925-6278

Target Pharmacy *t
1-877-798-2743

Wal-Mart Pharmacy *t
1-800-925-6278

Walgreens Pharmacy *
1-800-925-4733
TTY: 1-877-924-7889

=
g°)
-+
Q.
-0
—n
<))
=
3
Q
Q,
[¢°]
n
=3
o
=
=
=
(=)
(@)
—n
Q.
-
o
=
<))
=
3
o))
Q.
[g°)
w

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply.
t Hearing-impaired members should use the Telecommunications Relay Service (TRS) 711. 1



Abington — Barre

Retail Pharmacies, Including Chain Pharmacies

Abington

Amherst

Attleboro

Bemis Drug *
6 Brighton Street
Abington, MA 02351
(781) 878-0893

Stop and Shop *
375 Centre Avenue
Abington, MA 02351
(781) 871-9228

Ambherst Family Pharmacy *
31 Hall Drive
Ambherst, MA 01002
(413) 256-1428

Amherst Pharmacy *
381 College Street
Amherst, MA 01002
(413) 253-0387

Acton

Andover

Acton Pharmacy *
563 Massachusetts Avenue
Acton, MA 01720
(978) 263-3901

Letourneau’s Pharmacy *
349 North Main Street
Andover, MA 01810
(978) 475-7779

County Square Pharmacy *
289 County Street
Attleboro, MA 02703
(508) 222-7620

Pharmblue Massachusetts *
163 Pleasant Street
Attleboro, MA 02703
1-800-295-9564

Stop and Shop *
469 Pleasant Street
Attleboro, MA 02703
(508) 226-5888

Auburndale

Adams

Arlington

Big Y Pharmacy *
One Myrtle Street
Adams, MA 01220
(413) 743-5702

Aliston

Central Pharmacy *
1349 Commonwealth Avenue
Allston, MA 02134
(617) 254-5900

Joseph M Smith Community
Health Center *
287 Western Avenue
Allston, MA 02134
(617) 708-1654

Maida Pharmacy *
121 Massachusetts Avenue
Arlington, MA 02474
(781) 643-7840

Stop and Shop *
905 Massachusetts Avenue
Arlington, MA 02476
(781) 643-3267

Keyes Drug *
2090 Commonwealth Avenue
Auburndale, MA 02466
(617) 244-2794

Avon

Ashburnham

BriovaRx
145 Bodwell Street
Avon, MA 02322
1-877-633-4807

Ashburnham Family
Pharmacy *
63 Main Street
Ashburnham, MA 01430
(978) 827-6766

Ayer

Medicine Shoppe *
50 Main Street
Ayer, MA 01432
(978) 772-7325

Amesbury

Athol

Barre

Stop and Shop *
100 Macy Street
Amesbury, MA 01913
(978) 388-9755

2 * You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply.

Athol Family Pharmacy *
321 Main Street
Athol, MA 01331
(978) 249-9100

Barre Family Pharmacy *
547 Summer Street
Barre, MA 01005
(978) 355-2359




Retail Pharmacies, Including Chain Pharmacies

Bedford — Boston

Bedford

Billerica

Stop and Shop *
337 Great Road
Bedford, MA 01730
(781) 271-9403

Neighborhood Pharmacy *
600 Technology Park Drive
Billerica, MA 01821
1-888-637-4276

Belchertown

Boston

Stop and Shop *
45 Federal Street
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-9096

Belmont

Belmont Pharmacy *
246 Trapelo Road
Belmont, MA 02478
(617) 489-1616

Shaw'’s Pharmacy *
535 Trapelo Road
Belmont, MA 02478
(617) 489-6542

Beverly

Custom Medicine
Pharmacenter *
25 Cabot Street
Beverly, MA 01915
(978) 524-4800

Medicine Shoppe Pharmacy *
409 Cabot Street
Beverly, MA 01915
(978) 927-9075

North Shore Pain
Management *
900 Cummings Center
Beverly, MA 01915
(978) 927-7246

Boston Medical Center
Outpatient Pharmacy
720 Harrison Avenue
Boston, MA 02118
(617) 414-5398

Boston Medical Center
Pharmacy
725 Albany Street
Boston, MA 02118
(617) 414-4880

Boston Medical Center
Pharmacy
850 Harrison Avenue
Boston, MA 02118
(617) 414-7625

Brigham & Women's Hospital *
75 Francis Street
Boston, MA 02115
(617) 732-6225

Caring Pharmacy *
2288 Dorchester Avenue
Boston, MA 02124
(617) 322-1933

Community *
21 Stanhope Street
Boston, MA 02116
(617) 375-7969

Dana-Farber Cancer Institute
450 Brookline Avenue
Boston, MA 02115
(617) 632-3338

Fenway Pharmacy *
142 Berkley Street
Boston, MA 02116
(617) 247-7555

Fenway Pharmacy *
1340 Boylston Street
Boston, MA 02215
(617) 927-6330

Gary Drug *
59 Charles Street
Boston, MA 02114
(617) 227-0023

Green Cross Pharmacy *
393 Hanover Street
Boston, MA 02113
(617) 227-3728

Kornfield Drug *
2121 Washington Street
Boston, MA 02119
(617) 427-8950

Mclnnis House Clinic
Pharmacy *
780 Albany Street
Boston, MA 02118
(857) 654-1791

=
g°)
-+
Q.
-0
—n
<))
=
3
Q
Q,
[¢°]
n
=3
o
=
=
=
(=)
(@)
—n
Q.
-
o
=
<))
=
3
o))
Q.
[g°)
w

MGH Outpatient Pharmacy *
55 Fruit Street
Boston, MA 02114
(617) 724-3100

Shaw'’s Pharmacy *
1065 Commonwealth Avenue
Boston, MA 02215
(617) 782-4585

Tai-Tung Pharmacy *
256 Harrison Avenue
Boston, MA 02111
(617) 482-7419

Tremont Drug *
610 Tremont Street
Boston, MA 02118
(617) 262-3389

Tufts Medical Center
Pharmacy
800 Washington Street
Boston, MA 02111
(617) 636-8981

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply. 3



Boston — Chelmsford

Retail Pharmacies, Including Chain Pharmacies

Whittier Health Pharmacy *
1290 Tremont Street
Boston, MA 02120
(617) 541-6846

Star Pharmacy *
370 Western Avenue
Brighton, MA 02135
(617) 782-1628

Cambridge

Bourne

Brockton

Stop and Shop *
One Trowbridge Place
Bourne, MA 02532
(508) 743-9563

Bradford

The Whittier Pharmacist *
145 Ward Hill Avenue
Bradford, MA 01835
(978) 373-8900

Braintree

Blue Hills Pharmacy *
340 Wood Road
Braintree, MA 02184
(781) 843-8500

Stop and Shop *
316 Grove Street
Braintree, MA 02184
(781) 356-8596

Brighton

Brighton Pharmacy *
388 Washington Street
Brighton, MA 02135
(617) 322-0077

Health First Pharmacy *
1670 Commonwealth Avenue
Brighton, MA 02135
(617) 206-3233

Melvin Pharmacy *
1558 Commonwealth Avenue
Brighton, MA 02135
(617) 566-2281

Apothecare South Shore *
720 Centre Street
Brockton, MA 02302
(508) 588-6800

Eaton Apothecary *
63 Main Street
Brockton, MA 02301
(508) 580-3000

Shaw'’s Pharmacy *
609 Belmont Street
Brockton, MA 02301
(508) 584-8520

Stop and Shop *
683 Belmont Street
Brockton, MA 02301
(508) 427-1777

Stop and Shop *
932 North Montello Street
Brockton, MA 02301
(508) 427-6582

Burlington

Lahey Clinic Medical Center
Pharmacy
41 Mall Road
Burlington, MA 01805
(781) 744-8658

Osco Pharmacy *
180 Cambridge Street
Burlington, MA 01803
(781) 221-0144

Wegmans Pharmacy *
53 Third Avenue
Burlington, MA 01803
(781) 418-0745

Cambridge Health Alliance *
1493 Cambridge Street
Cambridge, MA 02139
(617) 665-1438

Inman Pharmacy *
1414 Cambridge Street
Cambridge, MA 02139
(617) 876-4868

Skenderian Apothecary *
1613 Cambridge Street
Cambridge, MA 02138
(617) 354-5600

Star/Osco Pharmacy *
699 Mount Auburn Street
Cambridge, MA 02138
(617) 661-9337

Canton

Eaton Apothecary *
427 Turnpike St
Canton, MA 02021
(781) 575-9500

Osco Pharmacy *
95 Washington Street
Canton, MA 02021
(781) 298-4400

Charlestown

High Pharmacy *
54 High Street
Charlestown, MA 02129
(617) 242-0415

Chelmsford

Hannaford Food and Drug *
66 Drum Hill Road
Chelmsford, MA 01824
(978) 970-2001

4 * You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply.



Retail Pharmacies, Including Chain Pharmacies

Chelsea — Dorchester

Chelsea

Dedham

Margolis Pharmacy *
447 Broadway
Chelsea, MA 02150
(617) 884-3524

Chestnut Hill

Wegmans Pharmacy *
200 Boylston Street
Chestnut Hill, MA 02467
(617) 762-2045

Boston Home Infusion *
110 Stergis Way
Dedham, MA 02026
(781) 326-1986

Stop and Shop *
160 Providence Highway
Dedham, MA 02026
(781) 320-1574

Dorchester

Chicopee

Chicopee Health Center
Pharmacy *
505 Front Street
Chicopee, MA 01013
(413) 420-6222

Stop and Shop *
Route 33 672 Memorial Drive
Chicopee, MA 01021
(413) 593-3999

Cohasset

Stop and Shop *
400 Chief Justice Cushing
Highway
Cohasset, MA 02025
(781) 383-6614

Concord

West Concord Pharmacy *
1212 Main Street
Concord, MA 01742
(978) 369-3100

Danvers

Eaton Apothecary *
47 Elm Street
Danvers, MA 01923
(978) 774-0392

Blue Hill Pharmacy *
320 Blue Hill Avenue
Dorchester, MA 02121
(617) 652-7546

Community Care Pharmacy *
1831 Dorchester Avenue
Dorchester, MA 02124
(617) 265-7530

Community Care Pharmacy *
2100 Dorchester Avenue
Dorchester, MA 02124
(617) 322-9265

Crawford Drug *
1735 Dorchester Avenue
Dorchester, MA 02124
(617) 436-3400

Dorchester House Pharmacy *
1353 Dorchester Avenue
Dorchester, MA 02122
(617) 740-2544

Eaton Apothecary *
637 Washington Street
Dorchester, MA 02124
(617) 265-7400

Geiger Gibson Community
Health Center *
250 Mount Vernon Street
Dorchester, MA 02125
(617) 533-2295

Get Well Pharmacy *

646 Blue Hill Avenue
Dorchester, MA 02121
(617) 533-7270

Harvard Neighborhood

Pharmacy *

632 Blue Hill Avenue
Dorchester, MA 02121
(617) 825-3400

Kimmy Pharmacy *

1435 Dorchester Avenue
Dorchester, MA 02122
(617) 288-8199

Maxim Pharmacy *

1365 Dorchester Avenue
Dorchester, MA 02122
(617) 282-9800

Neponset Health Center

Pharmacy *

398 Neponset Avenue
Dorchester, MA 02122
(617) 533-2290

Prime Pharmacy *

201 Humboldt Avenue
Dorchester, MA 02121
(617) 427-2222

Saigon Pharmacy *

1167 Dorchester Avenue
Dorchester, MA 02125
(617) 282-9134

Star Pharmacy *

45 Morrissey Boulevard
Dorchester, MA 02125
(617) 265-7911

Stop and Shop *

8 Allstate Road
Dorchester, MA 02125
(617) 541-4300

Strand Pharmacy *

533 Columbia Road
Dorchester, MA 02125
(617) 436-0155

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply. 5

=
g°)
-+
Q.
-0
—n
<))
=
3
Q
Q,
[¢°]
n
=3
o
=
=
=
(=)
(@)
—n
Q.
-
o
=
<))
=
3
o))
Q.
[g°)
w




Dorchester — Feeding Hills

Retail Pharmacies, Including Chain Pharmacies

Upham'’s Corner Health
Community Pharmacy *
415 Columbia Road
Dorchester, MA 02125
(617) 287-8000

Stop and Shop *
470 North Main Street
East Longmeadow, MA 01028
(413) 525-6929

Dracut

East Springfield

Alexander’s Pharmacy *
505 Nashua Road
Dracut, MA 01826
(978) 957-0330

Hannaford Food and Drug *
301 Pleasant Street
Dracut, MA 01826
(978) 452-5255

Stop and Shop *
1277 Liberty Street
East Springfield, MA 01104
(413) 732-7040

Easton

East Boston

East Boston Neighborhood
Health Center *
10 Gove Street
East Boston, MA 02128
(617) 568-4000

Eaton Apothecary *
20 Maverick Square
East Boston, MA 02128
(617) 568-4781

East Falmouth

Shaw'’s Pharmacy *
137 Teaticket Highway
East Falmouth, MA 02536
(508) 457-6324

Stop and Shop *
20 Teaticket Highway
East Falmouth, MA 02536
(508) 540-4711

East Longmeadow

Big Y Pharmacy *
441 North Main Street
East Longmeadow, MA 01028
(413) 525-6346

Hannaford Food and Drug *
25 Robert Drive
Easton, MA 02375
(508) 238-4067

Edgartown

Stop and Shop *
245 Vineyard Haven Road
Edgartown, MA 02539
(508) 627-5107

Fairhaven

Southcoast Pharmacy *
208 Mill Road
Fairhaven, MA 02719
(508) 973-2420

Southcoast Specialty
Pharmacy
206 Mill Road
Fairhaven, MA 02719
(508) 973-3320

Stop and Shop *
221 Huttleston Avenue
Fairhaven, MA 02719
(508) 990-4700

Fall River

deVillers' Pharmacy *
1392 Rodman Street
Fall River, MA 02721
(508) 679-1944

Health Care Pharmacy *
1030 President Avenue
Fall River, MA 02720
(508) 675-5858

Southcoast Pharmacy *
363 Highland Avenue
Fall River, MA 02720
(508) 973-7375

Standard Pharmacy *
246 East Main Street
Fall River, MA 02724
(508) 672-6911

Standard Pharmacy at
Healthfirst *
387 Quarry Street
Fall River, MA 02723
(774) 332-1335

Stop and Shop *
333 Mariano Bishop Boulevard
Fall River, MA 02721
(508) 675-0887

Stop and Shop *
501 Rodman Street
Fall River, MA 02721
(508) 672-2366

Walsh Pharmacy of Rock
Street *
202 Rock Street
Fall River, MA 02720
(508) 679-1300

Falmouth

Falmouth Hospital *
100 Ter Heun Drive
Falmouth, MA 02540
(508) 495-7520

Feeding Hills

Stop and Shop *
1282 Springfield Street
Feeding Hills, MA 01030
(413) 789-2226

6 * You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply.



Retail Pharmacies, Including Chain Pharmacies

Fitchburg — Hanson

Fitchburg

Gardner

Fitchburg Family Pharmacy *
326 Nichols Road
Fitchburg, MA 01420
(978) 878-8461

Foxboro

Stop and Shop *
141 Main Street
Foxboro, MA 02035
(508) 543-6174

Framingham

Eaton Apothecary *
266 Waverly Street
Framingham, MA 01702
(508) 626-2800

Stop and Shop *
235 0Old Connecticut Path
Framingham, MA 01701
(508) 820-0903

V-Care Pharmacy and Surgical
Supplies *
151 Cochituate Road
Framingham, MA 01701
(508) 202-9993

Family Pharmacy Heywood
Hospital *
250 Green Street
Gardner, MA 01440
(978) 632-4533

Gardner Family Pharmacy *
175 Connors Street
Gardner, MA 01440
(978) 730-8393

Price Chopper Pharmacy *
232 Sherman Street
Gardner, MA 01440
(978) 730-1041

Stop and Shop *
384 Timpany Boulevard
Gardner, MA 01440
(978) 632-8644

Price Chopper Pharmacy *
300 Stockbridge Road
Great Barrington, MA 01230
(413) 528-2408

Greenfield

Big Y Pharmacy *
237 Mohawk Trail
Greenfield, MA 01301
(413) 774-3858

Genoa Healthcare *
55 Federal Street
Greenfield, MA 01301
(413) 376-5430

Stop and Shop *
89 French King Highway
Greenfield, MA 01301
(413) 774-6006

=
g°)
-+
Q.
-0
—n
<))
=
3
Q
Q,
[¢°]
n
=3
o
=
=
=
(=)
(@)
—n
Q.
-
o
=
<))
=
3
o))
Q.
[g°)
w

Georgetown

Groton

Central Street Pharmacy *
50 Central Street
Georgetown, MA 01833
(351) 207-5132

Shaw’s Pharmacy *
760A Boston Road
Groton, MA 01450
(978) 448-2605

Gloucester

Hadley

Conleys Drug Store *
7 Railroad Avenue
Gloucester, MA 01930
(978) 283-3131

Stop and Shop *
456 Russell Street
Hadley, MA 01035
(413) 256-4167

Franklin

Granby

Halifax

Shaw’s Pharmacy *
255 East Central Street
Franklin, MA 02038
(508) 520-7017

Stop and Shop *
40 Franklin Village Drive
Franklin, MA 02038
(508) 520-4106

Center Pharmacy *
242 State Street
Granby, MA 01033
(413) 467-7022

Stop and Shop *
341 Plymouth Street
Halifax, MA 02338
(781) 293-5786

Great Barrington

Hanson

Big Y Pharmacy *
700 Main Street
Great Barrington, MA 01230
(413) 528-5460

Shaw'’s Pharmacy *
476 Liberty Street
Hanson, MA 02341
(781) 293-0561

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply. 7



Harwich — Lawrence

Retail Pharmacies, Including Chain Pharmacies

Harwich

CCHC Pharmacy at Fontaine
Outp *
525 Long Pond Drive
Harwich, MA 02645
(508) 430-3311

Stop and Shop *
111 Chatham Road
Harwich, MA 02645
(508) 432-5001

Stop and Shop *
2217 North Hampton Street
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 536-9101

Hopkinton

Hopkinton Drug *
52 Main Street
Hopkinton, MA 01748
(508) 435-4441

Harwich Port

Hull

Star Pharmacy *
18 Sisson Road
Harwich Port, MA 02646
(508) 432-0895

Hingham

Hingham Centre Pharmacy *
294 Main Street
Hingham, MA 02043
(781) 749-1277

Neighborcare-Linden Ponds *
203 Linden Ponds Way
Hingham, MA 02043
(781) 534-7270

Stop and Shop *
400 Lincoln Street
Hingham, MA 02043
(781) 749-5856

Holyoke

Holyoke Health Center
Pharmacy *
230 Maple Street
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 533-7323

Stop and Shop *
28 Lincoln Street
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 536-5483

8 * You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply.

Nantasket Pharmacy *
480 Nantasket Avenue
Hull, MA 02045
(781) 925-1270

Hyannis

Apothecare *
205 West Main Street
Hyannis, MA 02601
(508) 775-9254

Cape Cod Hospital Employee
Pharmacy *
27 Park Street
Hyannis, MA 02601
(508) 862-5900

Harbor CHC Hyannis
Pharmacy *
735 Attucks Lane
Hyannis, MA 02601
(508) 778-5424

Stop and Shop *
65 Independence Drive
Hyannis, MA 02601
(508) 790-2149

Whole Health Pharmacy *
596 West Main Street
Hyannis, MA 02601
(508) 778-5928

Hyde Park

Quality Rx Pharmacy *
1260 River Street
Hyde Park, MA 02136
(617) 361-3030

Shaw's Pharmacy *
1377 Hyde Park Avenue
Hyde Park, MA 02136
(617) 364-3161

Ipswich

Conley’s Drug Store *
146 High Street
Ipswich, MA 01938
(978) 356-2121

Jamaica Plain

Bravo Pharmacy *
3158 Washington Street
Jamaica Plain, MA 02130
(617) 319-3638

Stop and Shop *
301 Centre Street
Jamaica Plain, MA 02130
(617) 524-2419

Kingston

Hannaford Food and Drug *

182 Summer Street
Kingston, MA 02364
(781) 585-1326

Stop and Shop *
160 Summer Street
Kingston, MA 02364
(781) 582-3703

Lawrence

Greater Lawrence FHC
Pharmacy *
700 Essex Street
Lawrence, MA 01841
(978) 691-6248




Retail Pharmacies, Including Chain Pharmacies

Lawrence — Lynn

Greater Lawrence FHC
Pharmacy *
34 Haverhill Street
Lawrence, MA 01841
(978) 688-1567

Greater Lawrence FHC
Pharmacy *
150 Park Street
Lawrence, MA 01841
(978) 686-4453

Packard Pharmacy *
128 Parker Street
Lawrence, MA 01843
(978) 682-5122

Perrotta’s Super Drug *
292 Prospect Street
Lawrence, MA 01841
(978) 682-2557

Lee

Big Y Pharmacy *
10 Pleasant Street
Lee, MA 01238
(413) 243-1007

Lenox

Lenox Village Pharmacy *
5 Walker Street
Lenox, MA 01240
(413) 637-4700

Leominster

Hannaford Food and Drug *
118 Lancaster Street
Leominster, MA 01453
(978) 840-2737

Hannaford Food and Drug *
927 Merriam Avenue
Leominster, MA 01453
(978) 466-7458

Leominster Family Pharmacy *

843 Central Street
Leominster, MA 01453
(978) 728-4429

Lexington

Ludlow

Theatre Pharmacy *
1784 Massachusetts Avenue
Lexington, MA 02420
(781) 862-4480

Longmeadow

Big Y Pharmacy *
433 Center Street
Ludlow, MA 01056
(413) 583-7910

Big Y Pharmacy *
802 Williams Street
Longmeadow, MA 01106
(413) 567-0679

Lunenburg

Lowell

Hannaford Food and Drug *
333 Massachusetts Avenue
Lunenburg, MA 01462
(978) 582-7013

Century Pharmacy *
937 Gorham Street
Lowell, MA 01852
(978) 455-6554

Hannaford Food and Drug *
177 Rogers Street
Lowell, MA 01852
(978) 453-7257

K Pharmacy *
280 Westford Street
Lowell, MA 01851
(978) 445-8375

Long Term Pharmacy
Solutions *
225 Stedman Street
Lowell, MA 01851
(978) 458-4000

Lowell Commmunity Health
Center *
161 Jackson Street
Lowell, MA 01852
(978) 459-9500

OneWorld Rx Healthmart *
138 Highland Avenue
Lowell, MA 01851
(978) 455-4066

True Care Pharmacy *
1275 Pawtucket Boulevard
Lowell, MA 01854
(978) 452-6666

Lynn

Eaton Apothecary *
298 Union Street
Lynn, MA 01901
(781) 593-4805

Eaton Pharmacy *
12 Market Square
Lynn, MA 01905
(781) 598-3535

Flag Pharmacy *
7 Willow Street
Lynn, MA 01901
(781) 599-5900

Lynn Community Health
Center Pharmacy *
298 Union Street
Lynn, MA 01901
(781) 593-4805

Osborne Pharmacy *
59 Essex Street
Lynn, MA 01902
(781) 598-3500

Richmond Pharmacy *
499 Eastern Avenue
Lynn, MA 01902
(781) 592-4172

Shaw’s Pharmacy *
43 State Street
Lynn, MA 01901
(781) 596-9625

=
g°)
-+
Q.
-0
—n
<))
=
3
Q
Q,
[¢°]
n
=3
o
=
=
=
(=)
(@)
—n
Q.
-
o
=
<))
=
3
o))
Q.
[g°)
w

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply. 9



Lynn — Methuen

Retail Pharmacies, Including Chain Pharmacies

State Street Pharmacy *
22 State Street
Lynn, MA 01901
(781) 599-0900

Stop and Shop *
35 Washington Street
Lynn, MA 01904
(781) 596-3277

Marlboro

Medford

Lynnfield

Village Pharmacy *
590 Main Street
Lynnfield, MA 01940
(781) 334-3133

Malden

Stop and Shop *
99 Charles Street
Malden, MA 02148
(781) 397-0050

Manchester

Allen’s Pharmacy *
40 Beach Street
Manchester, MA 01944
(978) 526-1321

Mansfield

Stop and Shop *
377 Chauncy Street
Mansfield, MA 02048
(508) 337-9455

Marblehead

Village Pharmacy *
One Village Plaza
Marblehead, MA 01945
(781) 631-8100

10

Bouvier Pharmacy *
515 Lincoln Street
Marlboro, MA 01752
(508) 485-0432

Genoa A Qol Healthcare
340 Maple Street
Marlboro, MA 01752
(508) 970-9009

Hannaford Food and Drug *
193 Boston Post Road West
Marlboro, MA 01752
(508) 229-0647

Marshfield

St. George Pharmacy *
435 Furnace Street
Marshfield, MA 02050
(774) 451-7911

Star Pharmacy *
16 Webster Square
Marshfield, MA 02050
(781) 837-5163

Mashpee

Community Health Center *
107 Commercial Street
Mashpee, MA 02649
(508) 477-0004

Stop and Shop *
39 Nathan Ellis Highway
Mashpee, MA 02649
(508) 539-1803

Medfield

Shaw'’s Pharmacy *
230 Main Street
Medfield, MA 02052
(508) 359-6855

Cambridge Podiatry Network
PC *
425 Salem Street
Medford, MA 02155
(617) 547-3500

Stop and Shop *
760 Fellsway
Medford, MA 02155
(781) 396-2940

Melrose

Green Street Pharmacy *
35 Green Street
Melrose, MA 02176
(781) 665-0022

Methuen

Conlin’s Pharmacy *
30 Lawrence Street
Methuen, MA 01844
(978) 552-1700

Greater Lawrence Family
Health *
70 East Street Rogers Building
Methuen, MA 01844
(978) 682-3850

Neighborhood Healthmart
Pharmacy *
7 Cross Street
Methuen, MA 01844
(978) 794-1111

Progressive Pharmacy
Solutions *
147 Pelham Street
Methuen, MA 01844
(978) 655-5731

Stop and Shop *
90 Pleasant Valley Street
Methuen, MA 01844
(978) 837-6644

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply.



Retail Pharmacies, Including Chain Pharmacies

Middleboro — North Brookfield

Middleboro

Hannaford Food and Drug *
8 Merchants Way
Middleboro, MA 02346
(508) 923-2989

Milford

Caremark
25 Birch Street
Milford, MA 01757
(508) 634-6800

Eaton Apothecary *
23 Maple Street
Milford, MA 01757
(774) 462-3200

Milford Family Pharmacy *
105 East Main Street
Milford, MA 01757
(508) 381-1731

Stop and Shop *
196 East Main Street
Milford, MA 01757
(508) 478-5748

Nantucket

Dan’s Pharmacy *
110 Pleasant Street
Nantucket, MA 02554
(508) 825-9100

Island Pharmacy *
122 Pleasant Street
Nantucket, MA 02554
(508) 228-6400

Nantucket Pharmacy *
45 Main Street
Nantucket, MA 02554
(508) 228-0180

Natick

Jones Drug *
7 Main Street
Natick, MA 01760
(508) 653-1820

Natick Family Pharmacy *
67 Union Street
Natick, MA 01760
(508) 720-4937

Stop and Shop *
829 Worcester Street
Natick, MA 01760
(508) 653-3504

Fox's Drugstore *
416 Watertown Street
Newton, MA 02458
(617) 244-3535

North Adams

Needham

Bird's Hill Pharmacy *
401 Great Plain Avenue
Needham, MA 02492
(781) 449-0550

Little’s Pharmacy *
109 Eagle Street
North Adams, MA 01247
(413) 663-6450

Stop and Shop *
876 State Road
North Adams, MA 01247
(413) 664-8550

New Bedford

North Andover

Southcoast Pharmacy *
101 Page Street
New Bedford, MA 02740
(508) 961-5449

Stop and Shop *
438 Dartmouth Street
New Bedford, MA 02740
(508) 996-5090

Stop and Shop *
1001 Kings Highway
New Bedford, MA 02745
(508) 998-0999

Stop and Shop *
757 Turnpike Street
North Andover, MA 01845
(978) 683-4925

=
g°)
-+
Q.
-0
—n
<))
=
3
Q
Q,
[¢°]
n
=3
o
=
=
=
(=)
(@)
—n
Q.
-
o
=
<))
=
3
o))
Q.
[g°)
w

North Attleboro

Newburyport

Shaw’s Pharmacy *
125 Toner Boulevard
North Attleboro, MA 02760
(508) 643-0312

Stop and Shop *
260 East Washington Street
North Attleboro, MA 02760
(508) 695-6111

North Billerica

Daniel L. Lynch Pharmacy *
173 High Street
Newburyport, MA 01950
(978) 462-6352

Newton

Medical Center Pharmacy *
221 Boston Road
North Billerica, MA 01862
(978) 663-6583

ACC Apothecary *
153 California Street
Newton, MA 02458
(617) 527-1563

North Brookfield

Hannaford Food and Drug *
5 Gilbert Street
North Brookfield, MA 01535
(508) 867-4891

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply. 11



North Chelmsford — Pepperell

Retail Pharmacies, Including Chain Pharmacies

North Chelmsford

Remedium Pharmacy *
2 Vinal Square
North Chelmsford, MA 01863
(978) 251-7070

North Dartmouth

Pharmahealth Pharmacy *
535 Faunce Corner Road
North Dartmouth, MA 02747
(508) 998-7888

Stop and Shop *
25 Faunce Corner Mall Road
North Dartmouth, MA 02747
(508) 999-7300

North Falmouth

North Falmouth Pharmacy *
111 County Road
North Falmouth, MA 02556
(508) 564-4459

Northampton

Big Y Pharmacy *
136 North King Street
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 586-5145

Serio’s Pharmacy *
63 State Street
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-8980

Stop and Shop *
228 King Street
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-9700

Northboro

Shattuck Pharmacy *
17 West Main Street
Northboro, MA 01532
(508) 393-2670

12 * You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply.

Wegmans Pharmacy *
9102 Shops Way
Northboro, MA 01532
(508) 936-1900

Norton

Roche Bros Pharmacy *
175 Mansfield Avenue
Norton, MA 02766
(508) 285-5293

Norwell

Hannaford Food and Drug *
10 Washington Street
Norwell, MA 02061
(781) 878-7063

Stop and Shop *
468 Washington Street
Norwell, MA 02061
(781) 982-2946

Oak Bluffs

Conroy Apothecary OB *
82 Pennacook Avenue
Oak Bluffs, MA 02557
(508) 696-0700

Orleans

Stop and Shop *
Route 6A
Orleans, MA 02653
(508) 255-3851

Palmer

Big Y Pharmacy *
1180 Thorndike Street, Route 32
Palmer, MA 01069
(413) 283-4827

Peabody

Eaton Apothecary *
2 Centennial Dr
Peabody, MA 01960
(978) 977-7744

Hannaford Food and Drug *
637 Lowell Street
Peabody, MA 01960
(978) 536-3222

Home Care Pharmacy *
104 Newbury Street
Peabody, MA 01960
(978) 535-3893

Lahey Clinic North Pharmacy
One Essex Center Drive
Peabody, MA 01960
(978) 538-4150

Neighborcare-Brooksby
Village *
100 Brooksby Village Drive
Peabody, MA 01960
(978) 326-2350

Stop and Shop *
19 Howley Street
Peabody, MA 01960
(978) 977-3946

Tremont Drug Company *
86 Tremont Street
Peabody, MA 01960
(978) 531-1853

Pembroke

Stop and Shop *
125 Church Street
Pembroke, MA 02359
(781) 826-8315

Pepperell

Pepperell Family Pharmacy *
74 Main Street
Pepperell, MA 01463
(978) 433-6130



Retail Pharmacies, Including Chain Pharmacies

Pittsfield — Roslindale

Pittsfield

Berkshire Community
Pharmacy *
725 North Street
Pittsfield, MA 01201
(413) 395-7610

Berkshire Medical Center
725 North Street
Pittsfield, MA 01201
(413) 395-7610

Big Y Pharmacy *
200 West Street
Pittsfield, MA 01201
(413) 447-9844

Flynn's Pharmacy *
173 Elm Street
Pittsfield, MA 01201
(413) 445-5567

Price Chopper Pharmacy *
555 Hubbard Avenue
Pittsfield, MA 01201
(413) 496-9332

Stop and Shop *
One Dan Fox Drive
Pittsfield, MA 01201
(413) 442-8898

Stop and Shop *
660 Merrill Road
Pittsfield, MA 01201
(413) 443-0064

Plainville

Plainville Prescription
Center *
122 South Street
Plainville, MA 02762
(508) 695-5091

Plymouth

Balboni’s Drug *
289 Court Street
Plymouth, MA 02360
(508) 746-1251

Medicine Shoppe *
235 Sandwich Street
Plymouth, MA 02360
(508) 747-1247

Shaw's Pharmacy *
2260 State Road
Plymouth, MA 02360
(508) 833-8819

Stop and Shop *
127 Samoset Street
Plymouth, MA 02360
(508) 746-7114

Provincetown

Provincetown Outer Cape
Pharmacy *
49 Harry Kemp Way
Provincetown, MA 02657
(774) 538-3333

Stop and Shop *
56 Shank Painter Road
Provincetown, MA 02657
(508) 487-3738

Quincy

Baxter Pharmacy *
464 Washington Street
Quincy, MA 02169
(617) 773-7733

Eaton Apothecary *
110 West Squantum Street
Quincy, MA 02171
(617) 472-1200

South Cove Community Health
Center *
435 Hancock Street
Quincy, MA 02171
(617) 318-3310

Stop and Shop *
65 Newport Avenue
Quincy, MA 02171
(617) 328-6622

Stop and Shop *
495 Southern Artery
Quincy, MA 02169
(617) 471-6707

Randolph

Randolph Pharmacy *
1187 North Main Street
Randolph, MA 02368
(781) 885-1181

Raynham

Stop and Shop *
36 New State Highway
Raynham, MA 02767
(508) 824-2845

=
g°)
-+
Q.
-0
—n
<))
=
3
Q
Q,
[¢°]
n
=3
o
=
=
=
(=)
(@)
—n
Q.
-
o
=
<))
=
3
o))
Q.
[g°)
w

Revere

Revere Healthcare Center
Pharmacy *
300 Ocean Avenue
Revere, MA 02151
(781) 485-6098

Seaside Pharmacy *
169 Shirley Avenue
Revere, MA 02151
(617) 721-8521

Stop and Shop *
40 Furlong Drive
Revere, MA 02151
(781) 284-5155

Stop and Shop *
540 Squire Road
Revere, MA 02151
(781) 289-6879

Roslindale

Roslindale Pharmacy *
452 Hyde Park Avenue
Roslindale, MA 02131
(617) 325-0300

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply. 13



Roslindale — South Weymouth

Retail Pharmacies, Including Chain Pharmacies

Sullivan’s Health Care *
30 Belgrade Avenue
Roslindale, MA 02131
(617) 327-0210

Sullivan’s Pharmacy *
One Corinth Street
Roslindale, MA 02131
(617) 323-6544

Rowley

Rowley Pharmacy *
169 Main Street
Rowley, MA 01969
(978) 948-2208

Saugus

Somerset

Stop and Shop *
164 Main Street
Saugus, MA 01906
(781) 231-5775

Stop and Shop *

815 Grand Army Highway
Somerset, MA 02726
(508) 324-9693

Scituate

Somerville

Scituate Pharmacy *
384 Gannett Road
Scituate, MA 02066
(781) 545-1020

Stop and Shop *

779 McGrath Highway
Somerville, MA 02145
(617) 666-1404

South Boston

Roxbury

Seekonk

The Dimock Center *
55 Dimock Street
Roxbury, MA 02119
(617) 427-9800

Rutland

Rutland Pharmacy *
18 Maple Avenue
Rutland, MA 01543
(508) 886-6261

Salem

Eaton Apothecary *
47 Congress Street
Salem, MA 01970
(978) 744-0300

Sandwich

CCHC Pharmacy at
Stoneman *
2 Jan Sebastian Drive
Sandwich, MA 02563
(774) 338-5010

Stop and Shop *
65 Route 6A
Sandwich, MA 02563
(508) 833-3288

14 * You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply.

Stop and Shop *
125 Highland Avenue
Seekonk, MA 02771
(508) 336-4453

Eaton Apothecary *
409 West Broadway
South Boston, MA 02127
(617) 268-9500

South Deerfield

Shelburne Falls

Baker Pharmacy *
52 Bridge Street
Shelburne Falls, MA 01370
(413) 625-6324

Deerfield Pharmacy *
45 Main Street
South Deerfield, MA 01373
(413) 665-8143

South Hadley

Shrewsbury

Price Chopper Pharmacy *
731 Boston Turnpike
Shrewsbury, MA 01545
(774) 214-4255

Shaw'’s Pharmacy *
50 Boston Turnpike Road
Shrewsbury, MA 01545
(508) 363-0057

Stop and Shop *
539 Boston Turnpike
Shrewsbury, MA 01545
(508) 842-2771

Big Y Pharmacy *
44 Willimansett Street
South Hadley, MA 01075
(413) 538-6178

South Hamilton

Connollys *
44 Bay Road
South Hamilton, MA 01982
(978) 468-3711

South Weymouth

Olden’s Pharmacy *
101 Pleasant Street
South Weymouth, MA 02190
(781) 337-0187




Retail Pharmacies, Including Chain Pharmacies

South Yarmouth — Taunton

South Yarmouth

Stop and Shop *
55 Long Pond Drive
South Yarmouth, MA 02664
(508) 394-8909

Southwick

Big Y Pharmacy *
195 College Highway
Southwick, MA 01077
(413) 569-9174

Spencer

Big Y Pharmacy *
62 West Main Street
Spencer, MA 01562
(508) 885-9073

Springfield

The Apothecary Center *
1985 Main Street
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 734-2080

Baystate Pharmacy *
759 Chestnut Street
Springfield, MA 01107
(413) 794-9180

Baystate Pharmacy *
140 High Street
Springfield, MA 01105
(413) 794-9960

Baystate Pharmacy *
3300 Main Street
Springfield, MA 01107
(413) 794-7016

Baystate Pharmacy *
380 Plainfield Street
Springfield, MA 01107
(413) 794-9442

Baystate Pharmacy *
50 Wason Avenue
Springfield, MA 01107
(413) 794-9009

Baystate Specialty Pharmacy
289 Carew Street
Springfield, MA 01104
(855) 865-5432

Big Y Pharmacy *
300 Cooley Street
Springfield, MA 01128
(413) 783-0105

Caring Health Center
Pharmacy *
1049 Main Street
Springfield, MA 01103
(413) 693-1005

Caring Pharmacy *
377 Belmont Avenue
Springfield, MA 01108
(413) 342-4238

Community Pharmacy at
Mercy Medical Center *
299 Carew Street
Springfield, MA 01104
(413) 452-6337

Louis & Clark Drug *
490 Page Boulevard
Springfield, MA 01104
(413) 781-2996

Louis and Clark Pharmacy *
300 Birnie Avenue
Springfield, MA 01107
(413) 736-5649

Quality Zone Pharmacy *
355 Belmont Avenue
Springfield, MA 01108
(413) 739-3900

Springfield Family Pharmacy *

175 Carew St
Springfield, MA 01104
(413) 301-8493

Stop and Shop *
1530 Boston Road
Springfield, MA 01129
(413) 543-5428

Stoughton

Aronson Footcare *
909 Sumner
Stoughton, MA 02072
(781) 344-1440

Stop and Shop *
278 Washington Street
Stoughton, MA 02072
(781) 341-2640

Stow

Shaw'’s Pharmacy *
155 Great Road
Stow, MA 01775
(978) 897-1736

=
g°)
-+
Q.
-0
—n
<))
=
3
Q
Q,
[¢°]
n
=3
o
=
=
=
(=)
(@)
—n
Q.
-
o
=
<))
=
3
o))
Q.
[g°)
w

Sudbury

Sudbury Pharmacy *
447 Boston Post Road
Sudbury, MA 01776
(978) 443-6311

Sutton

Market *
21 Galaxy Pass
Sutton, MA 01590
(508) 865-2513

Swampscott

Stop and Shop *
450 Paradise Road
Swampscott, MA 01907
(781) 596-0224

Taunton

Hannaford Food and Drug *
255 Joseph E Warren Boulevard
Taunton, MA 02780
(508) 824-1057

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply. 15



Townsend — West Springfield

Retail Pharmacies, Including Chain Pharmacies

Townsend

Walpole

Webster

McNabb Pharmacy *
233 Main Street
Townsend, MA 01469
(978) 597-2392

Tyngsboro

Tyngsboro Family Pharmacy *
138 Middlesex Road
Tyngsboro, MA 01879
(978) 226-5679

Uxbridge

Hannaford Food and Drug *
158 North Main Street
Uxbridge, MA 01569
(508) 278-2341

Vineyard Haven

Conroy Apothecary *
459 State Road
Vineyard Haven, MA 02568
(508) 693-7070

F.E. Leslie Druggist *
65 Main Street
Vineyard Haven, MA 02568
(508) 693-1010

Vineyard Scripts *
117 Beach Road
Vineyard Haven, MA 02568
(508) 693-7979

Wakefield

The Medicine Store *
409 Lowell Street
Wakefield, MA 01880
(781) 246-3527

Smith Drug *
390 Main Street
Wakefield, MA 01880
(781) 245-0380

Betro Pharmacy *
965 Main Street
Walpole, MA 02081
(508) 668-0048

Big Y Pharmacy *
999 Providence Highway
Walpole, MA 02081
(508) 660-9713

Waltham

Hannaford Food and Drug *
55 Russell Street
Waltham, MA 02453
(781) 642-7416

Johnson Compound and
Wellness *
577 Main Street
Waltham, MA 02452
(781) 893-3870

MGH West Pharmacy *
40 2nd Avenue
Waltham, MA 02451
(781) 487-4390

Oncomed Pharmaceutical
Service
150 Bear Hill Road
Waltham, MA 02451
1-877-662-6633

Pelham Community
Pharmacy *
196 Bear Hill Road
Waltham, MA 02451
(781) 966-2700

Rogers Pharmacy *
923 Main Street
Waltham, MA 02451
(781) 894-1800

Star/Osco Pharmacy *
1070 Lexington Street
Waltham, MA 02452
(781) 899-3332

Price Chopper Pharmacy *
2 Worcester Road
Webster, MA 01570
(508) 949-8804

Wellesley

Andrews Pharmacy *
324 Weston Road
Wellesley, MA 02482
(781) 235-1001

Wellfleet

Outer Cape Health Services *
2700 State Highway Route 6
Wellfleet, MA 02667
(508) 214-0187

West Roxbury

Greater Boston Long Term
Care *
1864 Centre Street
West Roxbury, MA 02132
(617) 325-0017

Shaw's Pharmacy *
75 Spring Street
West Roxbury, MA 02132
(617) 327-9360

West Roxbury Pharmacy *
1868 Centre Street
West Roxbury, MA 02132
(617) 325-0017

West Springfield

Integriscript *
95 Ashley Avenue
West Springfield, MA 01089
(413) 750-7000

Stop and Shop *
935 Riverdale Street
West Springfield, MA 01089
(413) 733-8511

16 * You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply.



Retail Pharmacies, Including Chain Pharmacies

Westhoro — Worcester

Westboro

Weymouth

Winchester

Stop and Shop *
32 Lyman Street
Westboro, MA 01581
(508) 389-1673

Westfield

Arrow Prescription Center *
427 North EIm Street
Westfield, MA 01085
(413) 568-8911

Stop and Shop *
57 Main Street
Westfield, MA 01085
(413) 568-9660

Westminster

Westminster Pharmacy *
128 Main Street
Westminster, MA 01473
(978) 874-5812

Westport

Westport Apothecary *
784 Main Road
Westport, MA 02790
(508) 636-5957

Westwood

Eaton Apothecary *
683 High Street
Westwood, MA 02090
(781) 329-4420

Wegmans Pharmacy *
169 University Avenue
Westwood, MA 02090
(781) 234-0345

Stop and Shop *
700 Middle Street
Weymouth, MA 02188
(781) 331-1902

Whitman

Duvals Pharmacy *
571 Washington Street
Whitman, MA 02382
(781) 447-0606

Wilbraham

Big Y Pharmacy *
2035 Boston Road
Wilbraham, MA 01095
(413) 543-9912

Big Y’s Louis and Clark
Pharmacy *
459 Main Street
Wilbraham, MA 01095
(413) 596-6121

Williamsburg

Williamsburg Pharmacy *
49 Main Street
Williamsburg, MA 01096
(413) 268-3387

Wilmington

Acariahealth Pharmacy
260 Fordham Road
Wilmington, MA 01887
1-800-511-5144

Winchendon

Winchendon Family
Pharmacy *
55 Hospital Drive
Winchendon, MA 01475
(978) 297-5100

Winchester Pharmacy *
568 Main Street
Winchester, MA 01890
(781) 570-2320

Winthrop

Brown’s Rexall Drug *
214 Winthrop Street
Winthrop, MA 02152
(617) 846-1500

Samuels Pharmacy *
46 Woodside Avenue
Winthrop, MA 02152
(617) 846-2200

Woburn

=
g°)
-+
Q.
-0
—n
<))
=
3
Q
Q,
[¢°]
n
=3
o
=
=
=
(=)
(@)
—n
Q.
-
o
=
<))
=
3
o))
Q.
[g°)
w

Biorx
266 West Cummings Park
Woburn, MA 01801
(721) 287-1500

Stop and Shop *
2 Elm Street
Woburn, MA 01801
(781) 932-8660

Worcester

Allcare Pharmacy *
85 Green Street
Worcester, MA 01604
(508) 754-8800

Allcare Plus Pharmacy *
12 Plymouth Street
Worcester, MA 01608
(508) 459-3535

Beacon Pharmacy *
810 Main Street
Worcester, MA 01610
(508) 754-4075

Big Y Pharmacy *
100 Mayfield Street
Worcester, MA 01602
(508) 890-8589

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply. 17



Worcester

Retail Pharmacies, Including Chain Pharmacies

Boulevard Pharmaceutical
Compounding Center *
149 Shrewsbury Street
Worcester, MA 01604
(508) 754-1791

Compare Quality Pharmacy *
664 Main Street
Worcester, MA 01610
(508) 755-3000

Edward M Kennedy
Community Health Center *
19 Tacoma Street
Worcester, MA 01605
(508) 854-2128

Family Health Center
Pharmacy *
26 Queen Street
Worcester, MA 01610
(508) 860-7730

Park Avenue Pharmacy *
414 Park Avenue
Worcester, MA 01610
(508) 757-3805

Price Chopper Pharmacy *
50 Cambridge Street
Worcester, MA 01610
(508) 363-4570

Price Chopper Pharmacy *
72 Pullman Street
Worcester, MA 01606
(508) 854-8318

Saint Vincent Pharmacy *
123 Summer St
Worcester, MA 01608
(508) 363-6602

Shaw's Pharmacy *
14 West Boylston Street
Worcester, MA 01605
(508) 852-5344

Stop and Shop *
949 Grafton Street
Worcester, MA 01604
(508) 791-0070

18 * You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply.

Stop and Shop *
940 West Boylston Street
Worcester, MA 01606
(508) 852-2202

Trang Pharmacy
456 Park Avenue
Worcester, MA 01610
(508) 799-7979

Umass Memorial Medical
Center
119 Belmont Street
Worcester, MA 01605
(508) 421-1990

UMass Memorial Medical
Center Pharmacy
55 Lake Avenue North
Worcester, MA 01655
(508) 421-1900

UMass Memorial Specialty
Pharmacy
55 Lake Avenue North
Worcester, MA 01655
1-888-639-3988

Worcester Family Pharmacy *
108 Grove Street
Worcester, MA 01605
(508) 791-1100




Mail Order Pharmacies Express Scripts Mail Order

You can get prescription drugs shipped to your home through our network mail order delivery service.

If you have used mail order services with your current plan before, or if you opt in now, our network pharmacy
will automatically fill and ship new prescriptions received directly from your doctors or other prescribers. You
may opt out of automatic deliveries of new prescriptions at any time by contacting us. If you never had mail
order delivery and/or decide to stop automatic fills of new prescriptions, we will contact you each time we

get a new prescription from a provider, to see if you want the medication filled and shipped at that time. This
will give you an opportunity to make sure that the correct drug (including strength, amount, and form) will be
delivered, and, if necessary, allow you to cancel or delay the order before you are billed and it is shipped.

For refills of your mail order prescriptions, you have the option to sign up for an automatic refill service. Under
this service, we will start to process your next refill automatically when our records show that you should be
close to running out of your drug. We will contact you prior to shipping each refill to make sure you are in
need of more medication. You can cancel scheduled refills if you have enough of your medication or if your
medication has changed. If you choose not to use the auto refill service, please contact us 14 days before you
think the drugs you have on hand will run out to make sure your next order is shipped to you in time. To opt
out of the automatic refill service, please contact us at 1-800-200-4255: TTY 711.

Typically, you should expect to receive your prescription within 14 days from the time that the mail order
pharmacy receives the order. If you do not receive your prescription drug(s) within this time, please contact us
at 1-800-200-4255: TTY 711.

Express Scripts Mail Order *
1-800-820-9729
TTY: 1-800-305-5376
Www.express-scripts.com

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply. 19

=
2,
o
=
QL
(¢°)
-
-0
-
Q
-
=
Q
Q.
(1]
w







Home Infusion Pharmacies

Accredo Health Group — Southcoast Clinical Pharmacy

Our Medicare Advantage plans cover Home Infusion therapy by a home infusion therapy provider when your

prescription is written by an authorized prescriber and administered in accordance with plan guidelines.

Accredo Health Group
261 Cedar Hill Street
Marlboro, MA 01752
(508) 460-9813

Baystate Home Infusion Respi
211 Carando Drive
Springfield, MA 01104
(413) 784-4663

Coram CVS/Specialty Infusion
367 West Main St
Northboro, MA 01532
(508) 393-3040

Coram Specialty Infusion
Services
575 University Avenue
Norwood, MA 02062
(781) 255-0956

Critical Care Systems
191 Bay State Drive
Braintree, MA 02184
(781) 843-6688

Heritage Biologics
1460 Fall River Avenue
Seekonk, MA 02771
(407) 435-8826

Home Solutions
780 Dedham Street
Canton, MA 02021
1-888-660-1660

Home Solutions
295 Main Street
Falmouth, MA 02540
(508) 548-4266

Kabafusion
159 Memorial Dr
Shrewsbury, MA 01545
1-888-727-2323

New England Home Therapies
337 Turnpike Road
Southboro, MA 01772
(508) 480-8409

New England Life Care
4 Constitution Way
Woburn, MA 01801
1-800-290-6558

Option Care
257 Turnpike Road
Southboro, MA 01772
1-800-431-4250

Soleo Health
5 Shawmut Road
Canton, MA 02021
(781) 298-3427

Southcoast Clinical Pharmacy
200 Mill Road
Fairhaven, MA 02719
(508) 973-3300

=
o
=
™
S
—r
c
v,
o
-
o
=
Q
=
=
Q
o,
M
w0

21






Long-Term Care Pharmacies

Diversified Specialty Pharmacy — Woodmark Pharmacy of Mass

Residents of a long-term care facility may access their prescription drugs covered under our Medicare Advantage

plans through the facility's long-term care pharmacy or another network long-term care pharmacy.

Diversified Specialty
Pharmacy
1451 Concord Street
Framingham, MA 01701
(508) 877-0080

Hebrew Rehabilitation Center
1200 Centre Street
Boston, MA 02131
(617) 325-8000

MBS Pharma Care
1035B Providence Road
Whitinsville, MA 01588
(508) 372-0627

McClelland Health Systems
85 Interstate Drive
West Springfield, MA 01089
(413) 733-8600

Omnicare of Northern Mass
360 Audubon Road
Wakefield, MA 01880
(871) 213-3900

Partners Pharmacy of
Massachusetts
181 Cedar Hill Street
Marlboro, MA 01752
(866) 476-5224

Pharmerica
1123 Pearl Street
Brockton, MA 02301
(508) 427-5000

Preferred Pharmacy Solutions
35 Avco Road
Haverhill, MA 01835
(978) 374-9100

Resident Care Pharmacy
213 Broadway
Methuen, MA 01844
(978) 327-6551

Stat Care Pharmacy
198 Worcester Street
North Grafton, MA 01536
(508) 839-1221

Tewksbury Hospital
365 East Street
Tewksbury, MA 01876
(978) 858-2102

West River Pharmacy
140 Locke Drive
Marlboro, MA 01752
(508) 573-5200

Woodmark Pharmacy of Mass
69 Hicky Drive
Waltham, MA 02451
(781) 373-9199

23

—
(=]
-

<
)
-
=
Q)
Q
-
(¢°]
)
=
Q
-
=
Q
2,
(1]
w







Network Pharmacies Outside Barnstable, Bristol, Essex, Franklin, Hampden,
Hampshire, Middlesex, Norfolk, Plymouth, Suffolk, and Worcester Counties

We have network pharmacies outside of the service area where you can get your drugs covered

as a member of our plan.

Adams

Nantucket

Big Y Pharmacy *
One Myrtle Street
Adams, MA 01220
(413) 743-5702

Edgartown

Stop and Shop *
245 Vineyard Haven Road
Edgartown, MA 02539
(508) 627-5107

Great Barrington

Big Y Pharmacy *
700 Main Street
Great Barrington, MA 01230
(413) 528-5460

Price Chopper Pharmacy *
300 Stockbridge Road
Great Barrington, MA 01230
(413) 528-2408

Dan’s Pharmacy *
110 Pleasant Street
Nantucket, MA 02554
(508) 825-9100

Island Pharmacy *
122 Pleasant Street
Nantucket, MA 02554
(508) 228-6400

Nantucket Pharmacy *
45 Main Street
Nantucket, MA 02554
(508) 228-0180

North Adams

Little's Pharmacy *
109 Eagle Street
North Adams, MA 01247
(413) 663-6450

Stop and Shop *
876 State Road
North Adams, MA 01247
(413) 664-8550

Lee

Oak Bluffs

Big Y Pharmacy *
10 Pleasant Street
Lee, MA 01238
(413) 243-1007

Conroy Apothecary OB *
82 Pennacook Avenue
Oak Bluffs, MA 02557
(508) 696-0700

Lenox

Pittsfield

Lenox Village Pharmacy *
5 Walker Street
Lenox, MA 01240
(413) 637-4700

Berkshire Community
Pharmacy *
725 North Street
Pittsfield, MA 01201
(413) 395-7610

Berkshire Medical Center
725 North Street
Pittsfield, MA 01201
(413) 395-7610

Big Y Pharmacy *
200 West Street
Pittsfield, MA 01201
(413) 447-9844

Flynn's Pharmacy *
173 Elm Street
Pittsfield, MA 01201
(413) 445-5567

Price Chopper Pharmacy *
555 Hubbard Avenue
Pittsfield, MA 01201
(413) 496-9332

Stop and Shop *
One Dan Fox Drive
Pittsfield, MA 01201
(413) 442-8898

Stop and Shop *
660 Merrill Road
Pittsfield, MA 01201
(413) 443-0064

Vineyard Haven

Conroy Apothecary *
459 State Road
Vineyard Haven, MA 02568
(508) 693-7070

F.E. Leslie Druggist *
65 Main Street
Vineyard Haven, MA 02568
(508) 693-1010

Vineyard Scripts *
117 Beach Road
Vineyard Haven, MA 02568
(508) 693-7979

=
m
=4
(=)
-
~
-
=
Q
-
=
Q
0,
(1]
w
o
=
-+
2.
Q.
m
wn
(¢°)
-
=.
()
m
>
-
(2]
QU

* You may fill up to a 90-day supply at this pharmacy. Additional copays may apply. 25






Index

Acariahealth Pharmacy — Hebrew Rehabilitation Center

Acariahealth Pharmacy, 17

ACC Apothecary, 11

Accredo Health Group, 21

Acton Pharmacy, 2

Alexander’s Pharmacy, 6

Allcare Pharmacy, 17

Allcare Plus Pharmacy, 17

Allen’s Pharmacy, 10

Amherst Family Pharmacy, 2

Amherst Pharmacy, 2

Andrews Pharmacy, 16

Apothecare, 8

Apothecare South Shore, 4

The Apothecary Center, 15

Aronson Footcare, 15

Arrow Prescription Center, 17

Ashburnham Family Pharmacy, 2

Athol Family Pharmacy, 2

Baker Pharmacy, 14

Balboni’s Drug, 13

Barre Family Pharmacy, 2

Baxter Pharmacy, 13

Baystate Home Infusion Respi, 21

Baystate Pharmacy, 15

Baystate Specialty Pharmacy, 15

Beacon Pharmacy, 17

Belmont Pharmacy, 3

Bemis Drug, 2

Berkshire Community Pharmacy,
13,25

Berkshire Medical Center, 13, 25

Betro Pharmacy, 16

Big Y Pharmacy, 2, 6, 7, 9,
12-17, 25

Big Y's Louis and Clark
Pharmacy, 17

Biorx, 17

Bird’s Hill Pharmacy, 11

Blue Hill Pharmacy, 5

Blue Hills Pharmacy, 4

Boston Home Infusion, 5

Boston Medical Center
Outpatient Pharmacy, 3

Boston Medical Center
Pharmacy, 3

Boulevard Pharmaceutical
Compounding Center, 18

Bouvier Pharmacy, 10

Bravo Pharmacy, 8

Brigham & Women's Hospital, 3

Brighton Pharmacy, 4

BriovaRx, 2

Brown’s Rexall Drug, 17

Cambridge Health Alliance, 4

Cambridge Podiatry Network
PC, 10

Cape Cod Hospital Employee
Pharmacy, 8

Caremark, 11

Caring Health Center
Pharmacy, 15

Caring Pharmacy, 3, 15

CCHC Pharmacy at Fontaine
Outp, 8

CCHC Pharmacy at Stoneman, 14

Center Pharmacy, 7

Central Pharmacy, 2

Central Street Pharmacy, 7

Century Pharmacy, 9

Chicopee Health Center
Pharmacy, 5

Community, 3

Community Care Pharmacy, 5

Community Health Center, 10

Community Pharmacy at Mercy
Medical Center, 15

Compare Quality Pharmacy, 18

Conleys Drug Store, 7

Conley’s Drug Store, 8

Conlin’s Pharmacy, 10

Connollys, 14

Conroy Apothecary, 16, 25

Conroy Apothecary OB, 12, 25

Coram CVS/Specialty Infusion, 21

Coram Specialty Infusion
Services, 21

Costco, 1

County Square Pharmacy, 2

Crawford Drug, 5

Critical Care Systems, 21

Custom Medicine
Pharmacenter, 3

CVS Pharmacy, 1

Dana-Farber Cancer Institute, 3

Daniel L. Lynch Pharmacy, 11

Dan’s Pharmacy, 11, 25

Deerfield Pharmacy, 14

deVillers’ Pharmacy, 6

The Dimock Center, 14

Diversified Specialty Pharmacy, 23

Dorchester House Pharmacy, 5

Duvals Pharmacy, 17

East Boston Neighborhood
Health Center, 6

Eaton Apothecary, 4-7, 9,
11-14,17

Eaton Pharmacy, 9

Edward M Kennedy Community
Health Center, 18

Express Scripts Mail Order, 19

F.E. Leslie Druggist, 16, 25

Falmouth Hospital, 6

Family Health Center
Pharmacy, 18

Family Pharmacy Heywood
Hospital, 7

Fenway Pharmacy, 3

Fitchburg Family Pharmacy, 7

Flag Pharmacy, 9

Flynn's Pharmacy, 13, 25

Fox's Drugstore, 11

Gardner Family Pharmacy, 7

Gary Drug, 3

Geiger Gibson Community Health
Center, 5

Genoa A Qol Healthcare, 10

Genoa Healthcare, 7

Get Well Pharmacy, 5

Greater Boston Long Term
Care, 16

Greater Lawrence Family
Health, 10

Greater Lawrence FHC Pharmacy,
89

Green Cross Pharmacy, 3

Green Street Pharmacy, 10

Hannaford Food and Drug, 4, 6,
8-12,15, 16

Harbor CHC Hyannis Pharmacy, 8

Harvard Neighborhood
Pharmacy, 5

Health Care Pharmacy, 6

Health First Pharmacy, 4

Hebrew Rehabilitation Center, 23

27




Heritage Biologics — Tewksbury Hospital

Index

Heritage Biologics, 21

High Pharmacy, 4

Hingham Centre Pharmacy, 8

Holyoke Health Center
Pharmacy, 8

Home Care Pharmacy, 12

Home Solutions, 21

Hopkinton Drug, 8

Inman Pharmacy, 4

Integriscript, 16

Island Pharmacy, 11, 25

Johnson Compound and
Wellness, 16

Jones Drug, 11

Joseph M Smith Community
Health Center, 2

K Pharmacy, 9

Kabafusion, 21

Keyes Drug, 2

Kimmy Pharmacy, 5

Kmart Pharmacy, 1

Kornfield Drug, 3

Lahey Clinic Medical Center
Pharmacy, 4

Lahey Clinic North Pharmacy, 12

Lenox Village Pharmacy, 9, 25

Leominster Family Pharmacy, 9

Letourneau’s Pharmacy, 2

Little's Pharmacy, 11, 25

Long Term Pharmacy Solutions, 9

Louis & Clark Drug, 15

Louis and Clark Pharmacy, 15

Lowell Commmunity Health
Center, 9

Lynn Community Health Center
Pharmacy, 9

Maida Pharmacy, 2

Margolis Pharmacy, 5

Market, 15

Maxim Pharmacy, 5

MBS Pharma Care, 23

McClelland Health Systems, 23

Mclnnis House Clinic Pharmacy, 3

McNabb Pharmacy, 16

Medical Center Pharmacy, 11

Medicine Shoppe, 2, 13

Medicine Shoppe Pharmacy, 3

The Medicine Store, 16

28

Melvin Pharmacy, 4

MGH Outpatient Pharmacy, 3

MGH West Pharmacy, 16

Milford Family Pharmacy, 11

Nantasket Pharmacy, 8

Nantucket Pharmacy, 11, 25

Natick Family Pharmacy, 11

Neighborcare-Brooksby
Village, 12

Neighborcare-Linden Ponds, 8

Neighborhood Healthmart
Pharmacy, 10

Neighborhood Pharmacy, 3

Neponset Health Center
Pharmacy, 5

New England Home Therapies, 21

New England Life Care, 21

North Falmouth Pharmacy, 12

North Shore Pain Management, 3

Olden’s Pharmacy, 14

Omnicare of Northern Mass, 23

Oncomed Pharmaceutical
Service, 16

OneWorld Rx Healthmart, 9

Option Care, 21

Osborne Pharmacy, 9

Osco Pharmacy, 4

Outer Cape Health Services, 16

Packard Pharmacy, 9

Park Avenue Pharmacy, 18

Partners Pharmacy of
Massachusetts, 23

Pelham Community Pharmacy, 16

Pepperell Family Pharmacy, 12

Perrotta’s Super Drug, 9

Pharmahealth Pharmacy, 12

Pharmblue Massachusetts, 2

Pharmerica, 23

Plainville Prescription Center, 13

Preferred Pharmacy Solutions, 23

Price Chopper Pharmacy, 7, 13,
14,16, 18, 25

Prime Pharmacy, 5

Progressive Pharmacy
Solutions, 10

Provincetown Outer Cape
Pharmacy, 13

Quality Rx Pharmacy, 8

Quality Zone Pharmacy, 15

Randolph Pharmacy, 13

Remedium Pharmacy, 12

Resident Care Pharmacy, 23

Revere Healthcare Center
Pharmacy, 13

Richmond Pharmacy, 9

Rite Aid Pharmacy, 1

Roche Bros Pharmacy, 12

Rogers Pharmacy, 16

Roslindale Pharmacy, 13

Rowley Pharmacy, 14

Rutland Pharmacy, 14

Saigon Pharmacy, 5

Saint Vincent Pharmacy, 18

Sam’s Club, 1

Samuels Pharmacy, 17

Scituate Pharmacy, 14

Seaside Pharmacy, 13

Serio’s Pharmacy, 12

Shattuck Pharmacy, 12

Shaw's Pharmacy, 3, 4, 6-11,
13-16, 18

Skenderian Apothecary, 4

Smith Drug, 16

Soleo Health, 21

South Cove Community Health
Center, 13

Southcoast Clinical Pharmacy, 21

Southcoast Pharmacy, 6, 11

Southcoast Specialty Pharmacy, 6

Springfield Family Pharmacy, 15

St. George Pharmacy, 10

Standard Pharmacy, 6

Standard Pharmacy at
Healthfirst, 6

Star Pharmacy, 4, 5, 8, 10

Star/Osco Pharmacy, 4, 16

Stat Care Pharmacy, 23

State Street Pharmacy, 10

Stop and Shop, 2-8, 10-18, 25

Strand Pharmacy, 5

Sudbury Pharmacy, 15

Sullivan’s Health Care, 14

Sullivan’s Pharmacy, 14

Tai-Tung Pharmacy, 3

Target Pharmacy, 1

Tewksbury Hospital, 23



Index

Theatre Pharmacy — Worcester Family Pharmacy

Theatre Pharmacy, 9
Trang Pharmacy, 18
Tremont Drug, 3
Tremont Drug Company, 12
True Care Pharmacy, 9
Tufts Medical Center Pharmacy, 3
Tyngsboro Family Pharmacy, 16
Umass Memorial Medical
Center, 18
UMass Memorial Medical Center
Pharmacy, 18
UMass Memorial Specialty
Pharmacy, 18
Upham'’s Corner Health
Community Pharmacy, 6
V-Care Pharmacy and Surgical
Supplies, 7
Village Pharmacy, 10
Vineyard Scripts, 16, 25
Wal-Mart Pharmacy, 1
Walgreens Pharmacy, 1
Walsh Pharmacy of Rock Street, 6
Wegmans Pharmacy, 4, 5, 12, 17
West Concord Pharmacy, 5
West River Pharmacy, 23
West Roxbury Pharmacy, 16
Westminster Pharmacy, 17
Westport Apothecary, 17
Whittier Health Pharmacy, 4
The Whittier Pharmacist, 4
Whole Health Pharmacy, 8
Williamsburg Pharmacy, 17
Winchendon Family Pharmacy, 17
Winchester Pharmacy, 17
Woodmark Pharmacy of Mass, 23
Worcester Family Pharmacy, 18

29




This pharmacy directory was updated on 7/2016. For more recent information or other questions,

please contact Blue Cross Blue Shield of Massachusetts Member Service at 1-800-200-4255 or,

for TTY users, 711, from February 15 through September 30, 8:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m. ET, Monday
through Friday, and from October 1 through February 14, 8:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m. ET, seven days a
week, or visit www.bluecrossma.com/medicare.

Blue Cross Blue Shield of Massachusetts is a HMO and PPO plan with a Medicare contract.
Enrollment in Blue Cross Blue Shield of Massachusetts depends on contract renewal.

The pharmacy network may change at any time. You will receive notice when necessary.

Changes to our Pharmacy network may occur during the benefit year. An updated Pharmacy
Directory is located on our website at www.bluecrossma.com/medicare. You may also call
Member Service for updated provider information.

®

Blue Cross Blue Shield of Massachusetts is an HMO and PPO Plan with a Medicare contract. Enrollment in
Blue Cross Blue Shield of Massachusetts depends on contract renewal.

The Formulary and/or pharmacy network may change at any time. You will receive notice when necessary.

®, SM Registered Marks and Service Marks of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association. © 2016 Blue Cross
and Blue Shield of Massachusetts, Inc., and Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Massachusetts HMO Blue, Inc.

163026MB 37-0980-17 (9/16)





